
Name Points 4 points 3 points 2 points 1 point Bonus Average # Games Weeks
Donavan 149 21 10 8 6 13 3.311 45            9             
Kevin R 141 16 13 11 10 6 2.820 50            10           
Higgins 139 15 14 9 12 7 2.780 50            10           
Zen 138 14 15 15 6 1 2.760 50            10           
Brian 137 14 14 13 9 4 2.740 50            10           
Mateo 136 17 8 17 8 2 2.720 50            10           
Kevin C 127 14 12 11 13 0 2.540 50            10           
Carole 127 13 13 11 13 1 2.540 50            10           
Dave 127 11 14 14 11 2 2.540 50            10           
Trey 126 14 11 12 13 0 2.520 50            10           
Tracy 125 14 10 11 15 2 2.500 50            10           
Tim 122 16 10 4 15 5 2.711 45            9             
Steve 120 8 15 14 13 2 2.400 50            10           
Kevin M 119 15 8 12 10 1 2.644 45            9             
Adam 118 14 12 8 6 4 2.950 40            8             
Basil 118 11 13 10 15 0 2.408 49            10           
Josh 115 10 12 16 7 0 2.556 45            9             
Michael 113 8 17 9 11 1 2.511 45            9             
Sten 108 8 13 13 11 0 2.400 45            9             
Brad 97 7 8 15 15 0 2.156 45            9             
Corinne 80 6 8 11 10 0 2.286 35            7             
Jason 80 5 13 4 13 0 2.286 35            7             

GROUPS BY AVERAGE
Name Average 4 points 3 points 2 points 1 point Bonus Points Games Weeks
Donavan 3.311 21 10 8 6 13 149 45            9             
Adam 2.950 14 12 8 6 4 118 40            8             
Kevin R 2.820 16 13 11 10 6 141 50            10           
Higgins 2.780 15 14 9 12 7 139 50            10           
Zen 2.760 14 15 15 6 1 138 50            10           
Brian 2.740 14 14 13 9 4 137 50            10           
Mateo 2.720 17 8 17 8 2 136 50            10           
Tim 2.711 16 10 4 15 5 122 45            9             
Kevin M 2.644 15 8 12 10 1 119 45            9             
Josh 2.556 10 12 16 7 0 115 45            9             
Kevin C 2.540 14 12 11 13 0 127 50            10           
Carole 2.540 13 13 11 13 1 127 50            10           
Dave 2.540 11 14 14 11 2 127 50            10           
Trey 2.520 14 11 12 13 0 126 50            10           
Michael 2.511 8 17 9 11 1 113 45            9             
Tracy 2.500 14 10 11 15 2 125 50            10           
Basil 2.408 11 13 10 15 0 118 49            10           
Steve 2.400 8 15 14 13 2 120 50            10           
Sten 2.400 8 13 13 11 0 108 45            9             
Corinne 2.286 6 8 11 10 0 80 35            7             
Jason 2.286 5 13 4 13 0 80 35            7             
Brad 2.156 7 8 15 15 0 97 45            9             

STANDINGS (Summer 2009) - Week 10


